The Mini Integrated LED Track fixture series is sleek, compact and ideal for
accent or display lighting. Featuring die cast construction with an elegant
design, these integrated luminaires are ideal for retail store construction,
hospitality, other light commercial, or residential applications where superior
performance is desired. The mini-series is sized and designed to replace
traditional MR16 lamp holders but delivers additional lumens, longer life and
excellent optical performance.
Quick Lock Adapter

[64mm] 3.8”
[97mm]
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: L81211SP9030SL (Halo Track adapter, 1100 lumen, Spot Distribution, 90 CRI, 3000K, with Silver Finish)
Track System Series / Style Lumen
Package
Distribution CRI Color
Temp
Finish Voltage
L= Halo and Lazer Power Trac
LJ=Juno® Track1
LL=Lightolier® Track2
812=Mini LED
Accent Cylinder
11=1100 lumens
08=800 lumens
SP=Spot (15°)
NF=Narrow Flood (22°)
FL=Flood (38°)
90=90 27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
P=White
MB=Matte Black
SL=Silver
Blank=120V
NOTES: 1. Juno® T single circuit and 2-circuit track contact. Juno® is a registered trademark of Juno® Lighting. 2. Lightolier® Lyfespan 6000 single circuit and 2 circuit track contact. Lightolier®
is a registered trademark of Philips Lighting.
Select models are DesignLights™ Consortium Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details.
CBCP 800 1100
Spot 15° 6123 9646
Narrow Flood 22° 4385 5788
Flood 37° 1791 2558
Lighting Data - 3000K Spot
Lumens 794 1131
Lumens per Watt 75.6 73.0
Energy Data
Input Power 10.5W 15.5W
Power Factor ≥.99 ≥.99
Input Current 0.09 0.128
TD518297EN-L
April 27, 2020 3:13 PM
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
HALO
811xOPK
Interchangle Optic
page 2
L100 Series UV
and Color Filters
L100 Series
Optical Lenses
L1973
Monopoint
LZR210
Monopoint
L100 Series
2" 50mm UV and Color Filters
For use with MR16 and LED lampholders. Make a power lighting